
（別添１）

公立病院特例債発行予定団体及び発行予定額
（単位：百万円）
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小計
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秋田県 449.0

山形県 516.0

茨城県 750.0

神奈川県 561.2

新潟県 281.7
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長野県 649.7

愛知県 1,169.3

三重県 485.4

京都府 1,071.1

1,207.0

2,494.0

1,995.0

2,300.0

1,016.9

9,012.9

2,265.7

347.0

2,612.7

和歌山県 300.0

鳥取県 536.8

山口県 432.0

徳島県 2,169.8

高知県 11.3
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穴水町

奥州市

塩竈市

登米市

男鹿市

高畠町

北茨城市

三浦市

佐渡市
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大村市

橋本市

伊南行政組合

常滑市

名張市

京丹後市

泉大津市

泉佐野市

和泉市
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阪南市
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小計

宮城県

大阪府

兵庫県

小計

智頭町

山陽小野田市

徳島市

大月町

川崎町
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